ELITSERIEN 50M 2012 Resultatlista Omg.1 + 2

Klass 11

~No ok~ WD

11

13
14

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Adam
Edwin
Albin
Emil
Lovisa
Olof
Viktor
Adam
Julius
Gustav
Ronja
Casper
Johanna
Matilda
Filip
Amanda
David
Annie
Maximus
Albin
Albin
Erik
Elin
Ellen
Alexander
Julia
Par-Rune
Majken
Tova
Adam
Oskar
Rebecka

Klass 13

Emma
Malin
Hampus
Fanny
Perjos Jonas
Philip

Emil

Lotte

Lindén
Jeansson
Moller
Ala-Kulju
Bjare
Gransbo
Klemmedsson
Andersson
Moller
Magnusson
Ljungkvist
Fredriksson
Andersson
Larsson
Gustafsson
Carlsson
Gustafsson
Andersson
Albenius
Andersson
Karlsson
Westling
Andersson
Holmstrém
Kemhagen
Yngvesson
Olsson
Andersson
Persson
Thuresson
Malm

Lif

Andersson
Stafas
Bokelund
Borjesson
Halvarsson
Sjokvist
Jonsson
Engum

Solvesborgs skf
Alems skf
Monsteras skf
Nykdping
Botkyrka skf
Falsterbo-Vellinge
Christianstads ssk
Harestad skg
Solvesborgs skf
Alems skf
Hyllstofta skf
Ramselefors skf
Roasjo skf
Hagfors sg
Ludvika skf
Gullabo skf
Ludvika skf
Harestad skg
Ludvika skf
Harestad skg
Alems skf
Bollnas sg
Gullabo skf
Filipstads sg
Skyllberg skf
Almhult skf
Beteds skf
Beteds skf
Skoga-Eksharads skf
Gammalstorp skf
Kérda skf

Lima sg

Gullabo skf
Hagfors sg
Ossjo skf
Alems skf
Lima sg
Skovde sg
Hagfors sg
Beteds skf

11/6 2/7 6/8 27/8 10/9 4 Basta
198 195 393
194 195 389
194 194 388
193 194 387
191 195 386
193 192 385
193 188 381
192 189 381
191 188 379
188 191 379
189 189 378
191 187 378
192 183 375
186 188 374
188 186 374
186 186 372
188 183 371
180 188 368
184 183 367
181 183 364
186 176 362
182 179 361
180 177 357
175 164 339
155 179 334
169 155 324
162 160 322
128 165 293

0 193 193
184 O 184
182 0 182
182 0 182
11/6 2/7 6/8 27/8 10/9 4 Basta
195 197 392
196 196 392
194 197 391
196 194 390
194 193 387
192 195 387
195 191 386
192 193 385



13

15

18

20
21

23

25

28
29

32
33
34

36
37

39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

o1
52
53
54
55
56
57

Oscar
Johanna
Madelene
Oscar
Robin
Dennis
Ebba
Sebastian
Marcus
Niklas
Zandra
Linus
Malin
Gustav
Stefan
Hanna
Kajsa
Alfred
Wilma
Josefin
Isabella
Nils
Jesper
Viktor
Anton
Axel
Alexander
Melker
Rickard
Wilma
Arvid
Sandra
Oliver
Felicia
Fanny
Linnea
Emelie
Alexandra
Jakob
Thea B
Joakim
Martin
Domantas
Johanna
Anton
Linus
Rasmus
Lucas
Pelle

Wandas
Carlsson
Lundqvist
Karlsson
Ljungkvist
Oscarsson
Forsberg
Jansson
Ekdahl
Jogmark

Jonsson/Pettersson

Arkenback
Svedberg
Torgander
Oberg
Heydorn
Ulming
Lidstrom
Jonsson
Larsland
Erkki
Nilsson
Andersson
Pettersson
Ymerstaf
Gunnemyr
Nilsson
Henriksson
Conejeros
Blank
Svedberg
Groth
Ramqvist
Wennberg
Eklind
Bengtsson
Wennberg
Pettersson
Hoffman
Persson
Ellner Landberg
Gardestig
Zakevicius
Lif

Larsson
Malmstrém
Magnusson
Alm Karlsson
Jakobsson

Christianstads ssk
Gullabo skf
Ramselefors skf
Alems skf
Hyllstofta skf
Akarps ssk
Gullabo skf

Lima sg

Akarps ssk
Falsterbo-Vellinge
Roasjo skf
Harestad skg
Bjorksta Uskf
Hyllstofta skf
Bogsta
Vrenaortens skg
Nykoping
Nykdping
Ramselefors skf
Skyllberg skf
Axvall

Beteds skf
Goteborg skg
Alems skf
Linkopings skf
Bogsta

Lima sg

Umea sf
Eskilstuna skf
Lima sg

Bogsta

Kérda skf
Ludvika skf
Skyllberg skf
Skyllberg skf
Almhult skf
Skyllberg skf
Linkdpings skf
Eskilstuna skf
Christianstads ssk
Gillberga Lista
Alems skf
Gammalstorp skf
Lima sg
Lekvattnet-Torsby skf
Bollnds sg
Karlstad-Ulvsby skf
Karlstad-Ulvsby skf
Goteborg skg

191
191
192
193
196
192
191
191
194
189
194
185
187
189
192
191
189
191
190
186
188
191
190
189
188
185
182
189
181
182
185
176
173
171
176
171
158
157
141

186
186
183
181
180
179
177
164
153

193
193
192
191
187
191
191
191
188
192
187
195
192
190
186
187
188
186
187
190
186
183
184
184
184
185
188
178
185
184
178
183
178
177
166
169
180
165
167
188

O O O OO0 O0oO oo

384
384
384
384
383
383
382
382
382
381
381
380
379
379
378
378
377
377
377
376
374
374
374
373
372
370
370
367
366
366
363
359
351
348
342
340
338
322
308
188
186
186
183
181
180
179
177
164
153



Klass 15

N

~N o o1 b~

10
11
12

16
17

19
20

23

25

27

30

32
33
34

36

39
40
41
42
43
44

46
47
48
49
50

Mattias
Hanna
Mathias
Mattias
Johannes
Gustav
Emmy
Edward
Emma
Agnes
Tobias
Sofia
Emelie
Albin
William
Samuel
Philip
Hampus
Felix
John
Victor
Anna
Nils
Erik
Robin
Kevin
Mattias
Simon
Monika
Nora
Philip
Dan
Oliver
Caroline
Jessica
Madeleine
Kristian
Gustaf
Amanda
Simon
Linus
Timoty
Martin
Johan
Marcus
Samuel
Samuel
Louise
Nils
Niklas

Forsberg
Larsson
Fantenberg
Pettersson
Magnusson
Karlsson
Andersson
Yu
Wallerstrém
Svedberg
Didriksson
Bengtsson
Forsberg
Johansson
Oster
Magnor
Knutsson
Jensen
Arkenback
Grénsbo
Sjokvist
Eklof
Dahlberg
Bengtsson
Johansson
Arnmark
Jogmark
Svensson
Ollila
Hé&rnqvist
Ohrberg
Ollila
Ahslund
Andersson
Skottheim
Fransson
Jacobsson
Widerberg
Simonsson
Svedlund
Béckstrom
Sjo
Nyman
Malm
Pettersson
Forsén

Jos

Perottosdotter

Strand
Larsson

Gullabo skf
Solvesborgs skf
Soélvesborgs skf
Ingelstad SK
Alems skf

Alems skf
Mansteras skf
Umea sf

Ununge skf
Bjorksta Uskf
Karlstad-Ulvsby skf
Bronnestad skf
Gullabo skf
Lekvattnet-Torsby skf
Umea sf

Eda skg

Ossjo skf

Ossjo skf
Harestad skg
Falsterbo-Vellinge
Skovde sg
Storfors skytte
Christianstads ssk
Hagfors sg

Bogsta

Vésteras skarp
Falsterbo-Vellinge
Kérda skf
Visteras skarp
Axvall

Akarps ssk
Vésteras skarp
Lekvattnet-Torsby skf
Flundre sf

Lima sg
Falkopings skg
Filipstads sg
Vimmerby skf
Lima sg

Arboga sg
Goteborg skg
119/A9

Axvall

Kérda skf
Linkopings skf
Vasteras skarp
Bromma-Solna skf
Lima sg

Vasteras skarp
Storfors skytte

11/6 2/7 6/8 27/8 10/9 4 Basta
198 200 398
199 198 397
199 198 397
197 199 396
196 198 394
196 197 393
197 195 392
196 196 392
197 195 392
194 196 390
194 195 389
195 193 388
194 194 388
194 194 388
197 191 388
194 193 387
195 191 386
195 191 386
193 192 385
192 192 384
191 193 384
192 192 384
192 191 383
193 190 383
191 191 382
188 194 382
188 193 381
188 193 381
192 189 381
189 191 380
190 190 380
187 192 379
193 184 377
185 190 375
191 184 375
188 186 374
186 188 374
187 187 374
181 192 373
188 184 372
180 190 370
183 183 366
187 178 365
186 177 363
188 175 363
184 176 360
161 178 339
166 168 334
192 0 192

0 190 190



51

53
54

Bjorn
Johan
Sara

Felix

Klass 17

N

10

12
13

15
16

21

23

25
26
27
28

32
33

35
36
37
38
39

Victor
Elin
Amanda
Louise
Timmy
Rasmus
Ludwig
Johanna
Maia
Lisa
Markus
Magnus
Bella
Anna
Sofia
Karl
Oscar
Bryan
Erik
Johan
Oscar
Erik
Martin
Linn
Marcus
Benjamin
Marlene
André
Simon
Jacob
Kasper
Maria
Carl
Andreas
Maria
Sara
Freja
Felix
David

Isaksson
Larsson
Hvit
Axner

Moller

Brask

Nilsson
Engdahl
Jerlstrém
Berglind
Waéssman
Klemmedsson
Telen
Hermansson
Carlsson
Gransbo
Sjokvist
Carlsson
Andersson
Westling
Klemmedsson
Conejeros
Ala-Kulju
Jonsson/Pettersson
Wéssman
Johansson
Eriksson
Holmstrém
Johansson
Gustafsson
Axelsson
Heckel
Johansson
Asplund
johansson
Johansson
Walfors
Svensson
Bengtsson
Jornbrand
Vredin
Lindholm Elwin
Uhlman

119/A9

Storfors skytte
Goteborg skg
Bromma-Solna skf

Monsteras skf

Eda skg

Beteds skf
Botkyrka skf
Akarps ssk

Djurd spf

Bjorksta Uskf
Christianstads ssk
Gullabo skf
Falkdpings skg
Karlstad-Ulvsby skf
Falsterbo-Vellinge
Skovde sg
Soélvesborgs skf
Flundre sf

Bollnas sg
Christianstads ssk
Eskilstuna skf
Nykoping

Roasjo skf

Bjorksta Uskf
Lekvattnet-Torsby skf
Axvall

Filipstads sg
Christianstads ssk
Lekvattnet-Torsby skf
Gammalstorp skf
Christianstads ssk
Kérda skf
Linkopings skf
Roasjo skf

Motala sg
Karlstad-Ulvsby skf
Almhult skf
Ludvika skf
Flundre sf

Umea sf
Bromma-Solna skf
Kérda skf

189 0 189

0 189 189
187 0 187

0 170 170
11/6 2/7 6/8 27/8 10/9 4 Basta
195 196 391
193 193 386
197 188 385
193 192 385
192 193 385
191 193 384
190 193 383
191 192 383
193 190 383
193 189 382
190 192 382
189 192 381
190 190 380
192 188 380
190 189 379
192 186 378
187 191 378
189 189 378
189 189 378
189 189 378
184 192 376
184 192 376
179 193 372
188 184 372
184 187 371
187 183 370
188 180 368
191 176 367
182 185 367
181 186 367
185 182 367
182 182 364
177 184 361
179 182 361
183 177 360
193 0 193
185 O 185
182 0 182
156 O 156



Klass 20

14
15

17

Johan
Tom
Sara
Marie
Marlené
Ida
Sarah
Emma
Gustaf
Johanna
Hanna
Johan
Zebastian
Robbin
Martin T
Kasper
André

Klass 25

O 0O NO Ol WN -
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Johanna
Emelie
Jan-Olof
Peter
Johan
Tim
Louise
Sofie
Filip
Sandra
Camilla
Christian
Andreas
Victor
Calle

Yngvesson
Axelsson
Borg
Fjallstrom
Forsell
Andersson
Nilsson
Persson
Pettersson
Klemmedsson
Andersson
Gustavsson
Skoog
Torstensson
Nilsson
Fingal
Olsén

Nilsson
Larsson
Moss
Lundgvist
Liljedahl
Pettersson
Persson
Wetter
Andersson
Pettersson
Oscarsson
Wrennstad
Strand
Karlsson
Lennkvist

Gammalstorp skf
Goteborg skg
Ununge skf
Ramselefors skf
Ramselefors skf
Roasjo skf

Ystad

Hyllstofta skf
Vasteras skarp
Christianstads ssk
Arboga sg

Karlstad-Ulvsby skf

Svedala-Bdrringe
Falkopings skg
Monsteras skf
Alems skf

Umea sf

Edsbjorke skf
Hagfors sg
Hagfors sg
Ununge skf
Falkopings skg
Bjorksta Uskf
Hyllstofta skf
Arboga sg
Vésteras skarp
Gillberga Lista
Gammalstorp skf
Angelholms sf
Almhult skf
Alems skf
Vasteras skarp

11/6 2/7 6/8 27/8 10/9 4 Basta
187 190 377
186 191 377
186 191 377
189 186 375
187 187 374
182 191 373
182 187 369
185 183 368
184 177 361
182 176 358
177 180 357
171 183 354
176 178 354
172 176 348
175 172 347
175 172 347
166 168 334
11/6 2/7 6/8 27/8 10/9 4 Basta
192 187 379
186 188 374
186 186 372
185 186 371
186 184 370
183 186 369
188 180 368
183 179 362
184 177 361
182 176 358
184 171 355
178 171 349
160 173 333
186 O 186
169 O 169



Klass Ovrig

1 Caroline

2 Henry

3 Martin
Johanna

5 Linda

6  Ingemar

7 Stefan

8  Johny

9 Kenneth
Magnus

11 Marcus

12 Conny

13 Mattias

14 Marcus

15 Christoffer

16 Lars

17 Hakan
Roland

19 John-Erik
Klass 55

1 Berndt

2 Henry

3 Kent

4 Bo
Kent

6 Lars

7 Goran

8  Ann-Sofie
Kjell

10 Sture

11 Dan-lvan

12 Jan-Olof
Kjell

14 Hakan

15 Yngve

16  Soren

17 Stefan

Tornvall
Lindstrom
Smedenborn
Nyman
Bergman
Mansson
Bengtsson
Vadebo
Hagenstam
Jansen
Sillberg
Eriksson
Lydén
Lindén
Johansson
Evaldsson
Edberg
Héakansson
Lennkvist

Andersson
Lindstrom
Nilsson
Wiqvist
Westman
Pettersson
Berkelund
Lundgvist
Pettersson
Engman
Karlsson
Svensson
Fridh
Persson
Frank
Fredriksson
Jakobsson

Ultuna skf
119/A9
Aker-Lanna skg
Angelholms sf
Ununge skf
Helsingborgs ssk
Ludvika skf
Helsingborgs ssk

Bromma-Solna skf

Helsingborgs ssk
Harestad skg
Mansteras skf
Ingelstad SK
Hyllstofta skf

Bromma-Solna skf

Goteborg skg
Ludvika skf
Ludvika skf
Visteras skarp

Gétlunda skf
119/A9
Goteborg skg
BW Shooters
Botkyrka skf
Visteras skarp
Sddertelge
Ultuna skf
Vésteras skarp
Bogsta
Ramselefors skf
Edsbjorke skf
Skyllberg skf
Bjorksta Uskf
Almhult skf
Orsundsbro
Goteborg skg

11/6 2/7 6/8 27/8 10/9 4 Basta
191 196 387
190 191 381
190 190 380
189 191 380
187 190 377
186 190 376
191 184 375
185 188 373
185 187 372
186 186 372
185 186 371
187 183 370
189 177 366
181 180 361
180 180 360
178 176 354
169 175 344
166 168 334
136 O 136
11/6 2/7 6/8 27/8 10/9 4 Basta
196 195 391
193 195 388
193 194 387
194 192 386
193 193 386
192 193 385
194 190 384
190 193 383
189 194 383
190 192 382
191 188 379
191 186 377
186 191 377
187 182 369
163 166 329

0 195 195
191 O 191



Klass Ligg

A O DN -

10

12
13
14

16
17
18
19
20

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Marie
Magnus
Jorgen
Madelene
Marie
Emelie
Emelie
Johny
Camilla
Robin
Mattias
Elin
Martin
Kenneth
Johanna
Conny
Roland
Angelica
Jan-Olof
Stefan
Christian
Urban
Tomas
Zebastian
Stefan
Johan
Linnéa
Patrik
Tomas
Hakan
Johan
Ingemar
Beidong
Magnus

Enqvist
Strang
Olsson
Mattsson
Fjallstrém
Larsson
Lindén
Vadebo
Oscarsson
Andersson
Lydén
Asp
Grosshog
Erixon
Nyman
Eriksson
Berg
Bjork
Lorin
Bengtsson
Wrennstad
Engstrém
Soldin
Skoog
Andersson
Albenius
Ramstedt
Yngvesson
Ulmimg
Hertzman
Yngvesson
Mansson
Liu

Jansen

Eskilstuna skf
Arboga sg
Gullabo skf
Lima sg
Ramselefors skf
Hagfors sg
Soélvesborgs skf
Helsingborgs ssk
Gammalstorp skf
Motala sg
Ingelstad SK
Arboga sg
Harestad skg
Skyllberg skf
Angelholms sf
Mansteras skf
Motala sg
Ununge skf
Motala sg
Ludvika skf
Angelholms sf
Vasteras skarp
Eskilstuna skf
Svedala-Bdrringe
Visteras skarp
Ludvika skf
Visteras skarp
Almhult skf
Nykdping
Gullabo skf
Gammalstorp skf
Helsingborgs ssk
Goteborg skg
Helsingborgs ssk

11/6 2/7 6/8 27/8 10/9 4 Basta
399 395 794
397 390 787
392 394 786
391 390 781
391 390 781
389 391 780
390 390 780
388 391 779
389 389 778
389 388 777
388 389 77
387 387 774
386 387 773
384 388 772
387 385 772
386 385 771
377 393 770
382 385 767
386 379 765
376 382 758
380 378 758
376 370 746
372 373 745
363 381 744
378 357 735
357 363 720
355 346 701
350 332 682
332 339 671
389 0 389
388 0 388
382 0 382
373 0 373

0 0 0



